Salt and Enson Parish Council
Bank Reconcilation
31.03.2024

Balance Brought forward
Add: Income

Lloyds Bank

Lloyds Reserve Account
Less: Expenditure

Lloyds Bank

Lloyds Reserve Account

Balance Carried forward
Bank Balances

Lloyds Bank

Lloyds Reserve Account
Less: Unpresented cheques

Salt and Hopton Parochial Church Council

Approved by Council
Chairman

Signed by Responsible Financial Officer

£
31.3.2023 19,286.60
8,888.12
1,930.00
10,818.12
11,725.13
11,725.13
18,379.59
1,349.59
17,530.00
18,879.59
1088 £500.00
500.00 18,379.59
Check 0.00





{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

