)	Salt and Enson Parish Council Bank Reconcilation 31.03.2024			•		£
	Balance Brought forward		31.3.2023			19,286.60
	Add: Income Lloyds Bank Lloyds Reserve Account			8,888.12 1,930.00	10,818.12	
	Less: Expenditure Lloyds Bank Lloyds Reserve Account			11,725.13	11,725.13	
	Balance Carried forward Bank Balances					18,379.59
	Lloyds Bank Lloyds Reserve Account			1,349.59 17,530.00	-	18,879.59
	Less: Unpresented cheques					
	Salt and Hopton Parochial Church Council	1088		£500.00		
)				500.00 Check		<u>18,379.59</u> 0.00
	Approved by Council		R 60	Laza	Λ	······································
	Chairman Signed by Responsible Financial Officer			WQ	j	
			-			